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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TATE SCHWAGLER  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  352.80  3

CLAY JORGENSON  69.0   0.00070.00  70.00  264.60  5

BEN KRAMER  63.0   0.00060.00  60.00  176.40  2

RANCE KRAMER  61.0   0.00050.00  50.00   88.20  4

LANE KINDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JON PEEK   0.0   8.30080.00  80.00  612.25  4

KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0   9.00070.00  70.00  506.69  3

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0   9.30060.00  60.00  401.13 23

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0   9.50050.00  50.00  295.57  7

JORY BOOTE   0.0   9.90040.00  40.00  190.01 14

TREY YOUNG   0.0  10.00020.00  20.00   35.19  1

BLAKE EGGL   0.0  10.00020.00  20.00   35.19  2

KEENAN PIERCE   0.0  10.00020.00  20.00   35.19 17

CHASE LAKO   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

BODIE MATTSON   0.0  10.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
TREY BOHLMAN   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CHAYSN YSTAAS   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

LANE ROSSOW   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

CHAYSEN BOLDT   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

MIKE ENERVOLD   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BRENDAN BUTTERFIELD   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TROY WILCOX   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

NICK RETTINGER   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

CHANCE DERNER   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LANE MCGILL   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TANNER KRESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOHNNY GRANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MASON BICE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

BRETT WILCOX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

COLE ROBINSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
JOE SCHMIDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

TRAE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RICKIE ENGESSER   0.0   2.000 0.00   0.00  998.01 10 (N/M)
SAMANTHA JORGENSON   0.0   2.10070.00  70.00  861.92 16

SIERRA LEE   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  589.73  5

BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  589.73 20

TAYLOR ENGESSOR   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00  589.73 22 (N/M)
KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0   2.50017.50  17.50  204.14 35
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BAILIE DONNER   0.0   2.50017.50  17.50  204.14  1

STACY CAHOON   0.0   2.50017.50  17.50  204.14 29

SYERRA CHRISTENSEN   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  204.14  1 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00   90.73 58

COURTNEY MEDLEY   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KAILEE WEBB   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 57 (N/M)
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 54

MACY FULLER   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 (N/M)
PEGGY GARMAN   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 (N/M)
SADIE PODZIMEK   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 60

SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 62

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

AMY TIERNEY   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

KIARRA REISS   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 47

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TISA PEEK   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

JAMIE BAKER   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
KATIE SCHUELKE   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
SHAYNA DEAL   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
KARLIE ROBERTSON   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
LACEY HEWITT   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

JODI BOHMBACH   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

AFTON WZNICK   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

BROOK HOWELL   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 48

TANEGAI ZILVERBERG   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
SKYE HARRIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

HANNA HOSTUTLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CASEY SCHIRADO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 63

MORGAN OKKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CALLY HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

JAMIE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 52 (N/M)
COURTNEY DAHLGREN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BRYLEE GRUBB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
ELLIE BARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 51 (N/M)
MEGAN STEIGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
TAYLOR CARLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43

SAWYER GILBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50

CALBY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

HANNAH SCHMIDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53

JAMIE AMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

TATUM CAREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 56 (N/M)
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 59
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KAYLA SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

DEVIN NICHOLLS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
KRISTI JENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 61

KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

JOSIE VANDENBURG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 55

TAYLE BRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
KAYDIN DAVIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
HEATHER HOFF WRIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 49

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

SHANNAH PLEHALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LIZZY PELTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46

SHAYLA HOWELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
TEDDI SCHWAGLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42

CASHAE MCGEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44

JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

QWINT STROH  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  504.48  1

WILLIAM BAGLEY  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  387.96  2

DANNY CASSIDY  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  271.56  3 (N/M)
TRAVIS KOENIG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JAMIE MULLINS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

REID KINDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

AVERY GURNEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SETH JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

DEVON BURGHART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOE NELSON   0.0   4.20075.00  75.00  484.74  6

RILEY REISS   0.0   4.20075.00  75.00  484.74  9

JASON REISS   0.0   5.00060.00  60.00  347.55 13

AUSTIN ENTZE   0.0   5.50050.00  50.00  256.09 17

QUENTIN WHEELER   0.0   6.600 0.00   0.00  164.63  4 (N/M)
MILES SPICKELMIER   0.0   6.900 0.00   0.00   91.46  8 (N/M)
JEREMY STADHEIM   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
SETH INDERGARD   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
NICK GOELEMA   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEE HALE   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
RIVER VOIGT   0.0  18.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

COLBEY STEEKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SETH SHORB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CASEY OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
EVAN ENTZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

TYE HALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
COLE TRAINOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LEVI LLOYD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

COLTON HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CHAYSN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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JUSTIN INGLIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

CHAYSEN BOLDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRETT WILCOX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
TUCKER CHYTKA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
TAYLOR CORBETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

GUY HOWELL   (1)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00 1004.21  3 (N/M)
LEVI O'KEEFFE   (2)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00 1004.21  3 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   5.60070.00  70.00  867.27 13

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.60070.00  70.00  867.27 13

COOPER WHITE   (1)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  775.98 39 (N/M)
TUCKER WHITE   (2)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  775.98 39 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  593.40 35

PARKER MURNION   (2)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  593.40 35

SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0   6.80040.00  40.00  410.81  4

MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0   6.80040.00  40.00  410.81  4

LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   7.20030.00  30.00  273.88 31

JADE SCHMIDT   (1)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  273.88 31 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0   9.60020.00  20.00  228.23 34

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   9.60020.00  20.00  228.23 34

KADE SMITH   (1)   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  182.58 46 (N/M)
CASH HETZEL   (2)   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  182.58 46 (N/M)
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00  136.94 37 (N/M)
MATT ZANCANELLA   (2)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00  136.94 37 (N/M)
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00   91.29 47

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00   91.29 47

COLTON MUSICK   (1)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CARSON MUSICK   (2)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TJ KRAFT   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

TYE HALE   (1)   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TEE HALE   (2)   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
CHARLIE LENNING   (1)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 (N/M)
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 45

JASON HILL   (1)   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LAYTON BOHLMAN   (1)   0.0  17.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TREY BOHLMAN   (2)   0.0  17.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CLAY CARLSON   (1)   0.0  22.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
TREY HUBER   (2)   0.0  22.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIM STEVENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JIMMY ANDERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
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WADE MONNENS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
CHAYSN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

JEFF SCHAEFER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

BRENT MCINNERNEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
TANNER WZNICK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

ALFRED HANSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BRANDON KNUDSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TROY WILCOX   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CAMERON IRWIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

LAINE KLASINSKI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

WROPER KOSEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 (N/M)
TREVOR OLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
JED BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

SETH JORGENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JON PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 (N/M)
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

TIM NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

JAY MATTSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

RUSTY GEBHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

COLTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COLE STEVENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
DARRYL TURCOTTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42

JACE ENGESSER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

MIKE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

TANNER MCINNERNEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LEVI TYAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
MITCH SMITH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

AJ ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

BRETT WILCOX   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
RORY BROWN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

ELLIOT GOURNEAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 (N/M)
SAM HUFFMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
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KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRAE SMITH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 (N/M)
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

JAKE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
JEFF NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
JESSE FREDRICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

LANE ROSSOW   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

BODIE MATTSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LAFE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

COLE ROBINSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MACKENZIE WEBER   0.0  15.34880.00  80.00  911.15  8

CASHAE MCGEE   0.0  15.36870.00  70.00  786.90 50

VANESSA VOLK   0.0  15.46560.00  60.00  704.07 32

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.60550.00  50.00  538.41  2

BRANDEE WARDELL   0.0  15.707 0.00   0.00  372.74 28 (N/M)
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  15.73430.00  30.00  248.50 36

AMY NEWMAN   0.0  15.76920.00  20.00  207.08 17

HALI GJERMUNDSON   0.0  15.77310.00  10.00  165.66 46

DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.779 0.00   0.00  124.25 16

KRISTA DENNY   0.0  15.791 0.00   0.00   82.83 21

AMY WILCOX   0.0  15.801 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  15.813 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  15.815 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

BROOK HOWELL   0.0  15.868 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  15.875 0.00   0.00    0.00 43

KARLY LANZ   0.0  15.887 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CARMEN CAIN   0.0  15.905 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TAYLOR ENGESSOR   0.0  15.907 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 (N/M)
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  15.954 0.00   0.00    0.00 42

BOBBI GRANN   0.0  15.960 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BAILEE MURNION   0.0  15.964 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0  15.985 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TAYLE BRINK   0.0  16.028 0.00   0.00    0.00 48 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  16.031 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KRISTY STEFFAS   0.0  16.037 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
SKYE HARRIS   0.0  16.053 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  16.054 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

WANDA BROWN   0.0  16.056 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
BRYLEE GRUBB   0.0  16.084 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
LACEY GRANN   0.0  16.142 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LINDSEY O'KEEFFE   0.0  16.295 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDORN   0.0  16.381 0.00   0.00    0.00 54

SUSAN HANNA   0.0  16.405 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  16.420 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JODI KAUTZMAN   0.0  16.422 0.00   0.00    0.00 53

SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0  16.662 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  16.667 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
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KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  16.671 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

MAKLAIN KLEEMAN   0.0  16.677 0.00   0.00    0.00 55

BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0  16.698 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
TRACY KNODEL   0.0  16.740 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
SAMANTHA JORGENSON   0.0  16.780 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

MACY FULLER   0.0  16.859 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 (N/M)
BROOKE ROGELSTAD   0.0  16.905 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
COURTNEY DAHLGREN   0.0  17.004 0.00   0.00    0.00 41

LINDYLU EVRIDGE   0.0  17.170 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0  17.189 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

KAYDIN DAVIS   0.0  17.230 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
ZOEY FISCHER   0.0  17.357 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CHERYL STERN   0.0  17.436 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

HATTEN KLEEMAN   0.0  17.584 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LEXI SEBASTIAN   0.0  18.046 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

ALYSSA ANDERSON   0.0  18.567 0.00   0.00    0.00 49

ALLIE WOLLA   0.0  19.799 0.00   0.00    0.00 47

KASSIE MEYER   0.0  20.487 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

NICOLE FRITZ   0.0  20.532 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

RUDIE HEPPER   0.0  20.619 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JOSEY CLARK   0.0  20.701 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SYDNEE KIDD   0.0  20.968 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  21.289 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SADIE DALE   0.0  21.675 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  21.882 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JAMIE PETERSON   0.0  22.254 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
RICKIE ENGESSER   0.0  22.313 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  24.303 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

ANNIE PRAUS   0.0  30.211 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

STORMIE KREBS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KAILEE WEBB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 52 (N/M)
ELISE BURWELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHAWN CAREY   0.0   2.100 0.00   0.00  595.89 16 (N/M)
JB LORD   0.0   2.40065.00  65.00  441.78 19

SCOTT LAMMERS   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00  441.78  1 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.50050.00  50.00  287.67  4

BLAINE CAREY   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00  143.84 15 (N/M)
JAY MATTSON   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00  143.84 14 (N/M)
GARY ZILVERBERG   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
JOHN HOVEN   0.0   3.000 3.33   3.33    0.00  2

LYLE WILCOX   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TIM NELSON   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
CLIFF DAHL   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

GARY SIMON   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

STEVE KLEIN   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
MIKE MCINERNEY   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
MAC LADUE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

GAYLE EVRIDGE   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

DAN FRANK   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JIM HALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TIM STEVENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

RICHARD STEEDLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JEFF SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

MIKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

GERALD MCINERNEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

MARK SCHUMACHER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AUSTIN GEORGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BLAKE ERLENBUSCH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)


